
 NFAA Easton Yankton Archery Center   |   605-260-9282   |   info@neyac.org   |   neyac.org   |   @yanktonarchery

Rank First Name Last Name Age Class Gender Bow Divisions Dist Target

Score 
Round 

1

10's 
Round 

1

X's 
Round 

1

Score 
Round 

2

10's 
Round 

2

X's 
Round 

2

Total 
Score

Total 
10's

Total 
X's

1 Brody Schrage Bowman (10-12) Male Compound 25M 80CM 201 0 0 234 1 0 435 1 0
1 *Savannah Fischer Bowman (10-12) Female Compound 25M 80CM 327 9 9 333 14 3 660 23 12
2 Addison Bartholow Bowman (10-12) Female Compound 25M 80CM 326 10 4 325 11 1 651 21 5
1 *Terissa Taylor Bowman (10-12) Female Recurve 30M 122CM 285 3 1 268 1 0 553 4 1
1 guest Lauren Buschkamp Cadet (15-17) Female Basic Compound 30M 122CM 137 0 1 161 0 0 298 0 1
1 guest Mason Shrader Cadet (15-17) Male Compound 50M 80CM 256 1 2 276 1 1 532 2 3
1 Curtis Nelsen Cadet (15-17) Male Compound 50M 80CM 174 0 0 192 3 0 366 3 0
1 *Cameron Stubbe Cadet (15-17) Male Recurve 60M 122CM 233 1 0 219 2 0 452 3 0
1 *Ethan Bartholow Cub (13-14) Male Compound 30M 80CM 351 20 7 353 18 11 704 38 18
1 guest Rachel Withers Junior (18-20) Female Compound 50M 80CM 328 6 8 325 8 5 653 14 13
1 *Emily Brandt Junior (18-20) Female Compound 50M 80CM 222 2 0 196 2 0 418 4 0
1 Ron Schoening Master 60+ Male Compound 50M 80CM 293 4 1 293 4 0 586 8 1
1 *Jack Moulton Master 60+ Male Recurve 60M 122CM 275 2 2 286 3 1 561 5 3
2 Merrill VanGerpen Master 60+ Male Recurve 60M 122CM 240 1 1 248 2 0 488 3 1
3 John Pizzuto Master 60+ Male Recurve 70M 122CM 155 0 1 139 0 0 294 0 1
1 guest Stephen Shrader Senior (18+) Male Compound 50M 80CM 328 15 4 333 14 4 661 29 8
1 guest Ernesto Cruz Senior (18+) Male Recurve 70M 122CM 262 1 1 265 3 1 527 4 2
2 guest Steve Tiongson Senior (18+) Male Recurve 70M 122CM 256 1 1 235 4 1 491 5 2

* Designates a new South Dakota state record

2019 USA Archery South Dakota State Outdoor Championship
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1 Savannah Fischer Bowman (10-12) Female Compound 25M 80CM 327 9 9 333 14 3 0 0 0 Bye 140
2 Addison Bartholow Bowman (10-12) Female Compound 25M 80CM 326 10 4 325 11 1 0 0 0 Bye 132
1 Brody Schrage Bowman (10-12) Male Compound 25M 80CM 201 0 0 234 1 0 0 0 0 Bye 134
1 Terissa Taylor Bowman (10-12) Female Recurve 30M 122CM 285 3 1 268 1 0 0 0 0 Bye 6
1 Lauren Buschkamp Cadet (15-17) Female Basic Compound 30M 122CM 137 0 1 161 0 0 0 0 0 Bye 6
1 Mason Shrader Cadet (15-17) Male Compound 50M 80CM 256 1 2 276 1 1 0 0 0 Bye 128
2 Curtis Nelsen Cadet (15-17) Male Compound 50M 80CM 174 0 0 192 3 0 0 0 0 Bye 65
1 Cameron Stubbe Cadet (15-17) Male Recurve 60M 122CM 233 1 0 219 2 0 0 0 0 Bye 6
1 Ethan Bartholow Cub (13-14) Male Compound 30M 80CM 351 20 7 353 18 11 0 0 0 Bye 147
1 Rachel Withers Junior (18-20) Female Compound 50M 80CM 328 6 8 325 8 5 0 0 0 Bye 135
2 Emily Brandt Junior (18-20) Female Compound 50M 80CM 222 2 0 196 2 0 0 0 0 Bye 90
1 Ron Schoening Master 60+ Male Compound 50M 80CM 293 4 1 293 4 0 0 0 0 Bye 130
1 Jack Moulton Master 60+ Male Recurve 60M 122CM 275 2 2 286 3 1 0 0 0 Bye 6
2 Merrill VanGerpen Master 60+ Male Recurve 60M 122CM 240 1 1 248 2 0 0 0 0 6 2
3 John Pizzuto Master 60+ Male Recurve 70M 122CM 155 0 1 139 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1 Stephen Shrader Senior (18+) Male Compound 50M 80CM 328 15 4 333 14 4 0 0 0 Bye 132
1 Ernesto Cruz Senior (18+) Male Recurve 70M 122CM 262 1 1 265 3 1 0 0 0 Bye 5 6
2 Steve Tiongson Senior (18+) Male Recurve 70M 122CM 256 1 1 235 4 1 0 0 0 Bye 5 4

2019 Rushmore Cup


